66
Catalog 0750-2 US
Global Air Preparation System
P31S / P32S Series
Symbols
Port
size
Description Order Code† Flow

Solenoid connectors / Cable plugs EN175301-803
Description
Order code
15mm Form C
ISO15217
Order code
22mm Form B
Industrial
Order code
30mm Form A
DIN 43650A
With standard screw Standard IP65
without flying lead PS2932BP PS2429BP PS2028BP
With LED and protection
24VAC/DC PS294679BP PS243079BP PS203279BP
With LED and protection
110VAC PS294683BP PS243083BP PS203283BP
With cable Standard with 2m cable IP65 PS2932JBP PS2429JBP PS2028JCP
24VAC/DC, 2m cable
LED and protection IP65 PS2946J79BP PS2430J79BP PS2032J79CP
110VAC/DC, 2m cable
LED and protection IP65 PS2946J83BP PS2430J83BP PS2032J83CP
Solenoid coil
Dimensions mm (inches)
Cable plug
Dimensions mm (inches)